3rd Annual Tr1 Kappa Halloween Dash

5K Run

CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER

Men Under 18

1 1 Gatlin Dean, 9, Vevay, IN
Men 36 - 50

5 1 Dickie Romans, 41, Patriot, IN

Men 51 & Up
3 1 Leslie Fix, 70, Shelbyville, IN

Vevay, IN
Oct. 22, 2022

TIME

25:13

30:44

26:51

Results by Stuart Road Racing



CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER

Women Under 18
7 1 Natalie Sullivan, 13, Vevay, IN

Women 18 - 35
8 1 Emily Fox, 29, Madison, IN

Women 36 - 50
2 1 Patience Dean, 36, Vevay, IN
4 2 Olesha Romans, 40, Patriot, IN

Women 51 & Up
6 1 Judi Terpening, 58, Hanover, IN

TIME

37:58

40:57

25:17
30:37

32:18



