## 3rd Annual Tri Kappa Halloween Dash Vevay, IN Oct. 22, 2022

## Results by Stuart Road Racing

CLASS PLACE PLACE	FINISHER	TIME
<b>Men Under 18</b> 1 1	Gatlin Dean, 9, Vevay, IN	25:13
<b>Men 36 - 50</b> 5 1	Dickie Romans, 41, Patriot, IN	30:44
<b>Men 51 &amp; Up</b> 3 1	Leslie Fix, 70, Shelbyville, IN	26:51

5K Run

CLASS PLACE PLACE	FINISHER	TIME
Women Under 1 7 1	<b>18</b> Natalie Sullivan, 13, Vevay, IN	37:58
<b>Women 18 - 35</b> 8 1	Emily Fox, 29, Madison, IN	40:57
Women 36 - 50 2 1 4 2	Patience Dean, 36, Vevay, IN Olesha Romans, 40, Patriot, IN	25:17 30:37
<b>Women 51 &amp; U</b> 6 1	<b>p</b> Judi Terpening, 58, Hanover, IN	32:18